
Resonant
Resistance

(Ω）

Aging
Rate
 (%)

100 ± 0.5

50 ± 0.5

30 ± 0.5

25 ± 0.5

40 ± 0.5

40 ± 0.5

40 ± 0.5± 0.3

± 0.5

13.01~50.00ZTACS □ MX

8.00~13.00ZTACS □ MT

13.01~50.00ZTACV □ MX

8.00~13.00ZTACV □ MT

CERAMIC RESONATORS 
ZTAC series

Part Number
Frequency Range

（MHz) Frequency Tolerance（%）

Temperture
Characteristics of

Oscillation Frequency
(%)

■ DIMENSIONS

■ PERFORMANCE  INDEX

ZTACC□MG

± 0.3

± 0.3

± 0.3

TEL: +86-755-83476790          FAX: +86-755-83383601           E-mail: sales@szgreat.com         Http//www.szgreat.com 

± 0.5

± 0.5

± 0.5

± 0.3

± 0.3

± 0.3

2.00~2.99

3.00~3.49

3.50~8.00

ZTACS□MT/MX

ZTACV□MT/MX TEST CIRCUIT DIAGRAM 

±0.3,±0.5

ZTACC □ MG ±0.3,±0.5

±0.3,±0.5


